Features
•  Plugs into any DV6000
 Product Family equipment shelf
•  One card solution for transport of
 video, audio, and serial data
•  10-bit encoding resolution of
 NTSC/PAL baseband video signals
•  Options available for transport

ISO2000:9001
VADINT-Artel-0206
Ordering Information
Part Number     Description
DV6101VEN2M03     Baseband NTSC video with 2-channel audio encoderDV6101VEN2M03     Baseband NTSC video with 2-channel audio encoder
DV6102VDN2M01     Baseband NTSC video with 2-channel audio decoder
DV6101VEP2M03     Baseband PAL video with 2-channel audio encoder
DV6102VDP2M01     Baseband PAL video with 2-channel audio decoder
DV6101VEN4M02     Baseband NTSC video with 4-channel audio encoder
DV6102VDN4M     Baseband NTSC video with 4-channel audio decoder
DV6101VEP4M     Baseband PAL video with 4-channel audio encoder
DV6102VDP4M     Baseband PAL video with 4-channel audio decoder
DV6101VEN22M     Baseband NTSC video with 2-channel audio and 2-channel RS-232/422/485 encoder
DV6102VDN22M     Baseband NTSC video with 2-channel audio and 2-channel RS-232/422/485 decoder
DV6101VEP22M     Baseband PAL video with 2-channel audio and 2-channel RS-232/422/485 encoder
DV6102VDP22M     Baseband PAL video with 2-channel audio and 2-channel RS-232/422/485 decoder